

Fargo-Moorhead Metropolitan Council of Governments 701.232.3242 • FAX 701.232.5043 • Case Plaza Suite 232 • One 2nd Street North • Fargo, North Dakota 58102-4807

Email: metrocog@fmmetrocog.org

http://www.fmmetrocog.org

To:Metro COG Safety CommitteeFrom:Fargo-Moorhead Metropolitan Council of GovernmentsDate:April 17, 2017RE:Metro COG Safety Committee Agenda and Correspondence

1st Meeting of the Metro COG Safety Committee

April 24, 2017 3:30 pm – 4:30 pm Location: Metro COG Conference Room

3:30 pm	1.	Welcome and Introductions
3:35 pm	2.	Summary and Overview of Metro COG
		a. About Usb. Purpose of Safety Committeec. Metro COG's Role in Safety and Impacts to the Long Range
		Transportation Plan
4:00 pm	3.	Statewide Safety Efforts: North Dakota and Minnesota
4:10 pm	4.	Review of NDDOT/MnDOT Proposed Safety Performance Targets
4:20 pm	5.	Discussion and Development of Safety Goals and Objectives
4:30 pm	6.	Adjournment
	7.	Next Meeting: July 2017